
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KELTRON NAGAR
Class XII CBSE Result Analysis 2021 - 22

Subject A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 TOTAL N*W P.I.

English 41 30 14 12 6 2 1 0 106 714 84.20

Hindi 7 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 17 121 88.97

Mathematics 15 13 12 14 12 7 0 0 73 422 72.26

Physics 28 9 13 13 3 5 5 0 76 467 76.81

Chemistry 35 14 6 6 9 5 1 0 76 497 81.74

Biology 18 12 10 10 3 2 2 0 57 360 78.95

Computer Science 7 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 19 127 83.55

Business Studies 3 12 6 0 6 2 1 0 30 176 73.33

Accountancy 6 8 8 7 1 0 0 0 30 191 79.58

Informatics Practices 5 2 0 7 2 0 0 0 16 97 75.78

Overall Analysis 165 112 73 73 44 23 10 0 500 3172 79.30

Subject A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 TOTAL N*W P.I.

English 35 25 10 3 3 0 0 0 76 542 89.14

Hindi 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 41 85.42

Mathematics 15 13 11 12 12 7 0 0 70 406 72.50

Physics 28 9 13 13 3 5 5 0 76 467 76.81

Chemistry 35 14 6 6 9 5 1 0 76 497 81.74

Biology 18 12 10 10 3 2 2 0 57 360 78.95

Computer Science 7 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 19 127 83.55

Science Stream 140 80 54 47 32 19 8 0 380 2440 80.26



Subject A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 TOTA

L

N*W P.I

English 6 5 4 9 3 2 1 0 30 172 71.67

Hindi 5 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 80 90.91

Economics 6 6 7 3 3 4 1 0 30 173 72.08

Mathematics 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 16 66.67

Business Studies 3 12 6 0 6 2 1 0 30 176 73.33

Accountancy 6 8 8 7 1 0 0 0 30 191 79.58

Informatics Practices 5 2 0 7 2 0 0 0 16 97 75.78

Commerce Stream 31 38 26 29 15 8 3 0 150 905 75.42



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KELTRON NAGAR
Class XII CBSE Teacher Wise Result Analysis 2021 - 22

Name of Teacher Subject A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 TOTAL N*W P.I

Mrs. Divya R English 41 30 14 12 6 2 1 0 106 714 84.2

Dr. Shylaja T H Hindi 7 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 17 121 88.97

Mr. Johnson I C Mathematics 15 13 12 14 12 7 0 0 73 422 72.26

Mrs. Thanuja P A Physics 16 2 8 5 2 2 4 0 39 237 75.96

Mrs. Biji K Chemistry 13 6 4 3 8 4 1 0 39 231 74.04

Mrs. K S Sherli Biology 13 9 7 5 1 2 2 0 39 248 79.49

Mrs. Thanuja P A Physics 12 7 5 8 1 3 1 0 37 230 77.7

Mrs. Anitha K George Chemistry 22 8 2 3 1 1 0 0 37 266 89.86

Mrs. Kumari Omana Biology 5 3 3 5 2 0 0 0 18 112 77.78

Mrs. Bindhiya N Computer Science 7 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 19 127 83.55

Mr. Vinodan M Economics 6 6 7 3 3 4 1 0 30 173 72.08

Mrs. Sreedevi A k Business Studies 3 12 6 0 6 2 1 0 30 176 73.33

Mrs. Sreedevi A k Accountancy 6 8 8 7 1 0 0 0 30 191 79.58

Mrs. Bindhiya N Informatics Practices 5 2 0 7 2 0 0 0 16 97 75.78
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1 ANUSHA K 97 A1 97 A1 95 A1 100 A1 99 A1     A1 A1
A

1

48

8
97.6 PASS

2
POOJA

MANOJ
96 A1 96 A1 96 A1 99 A1
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0
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1
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7
97.4 PASS

3
ANN MARIYA

JOHN
97 A1 95 A1 94 A1 97 A1 98 A1     A1 A1

A

1

48

1
96.2 PASS

4 ANUSREE P 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1 100 A1 96 A1     A1 A1
A

1

48

0
96 PASS

5 ASHNA I V 92 A1 96 A1 95 A1 99 A1 96 A1     A1 A1
A

1

47

8
95.6 PASS

6
SIVA GOVIND

R
91 A1 95 A1 93 A1 100 A1 99 A1     A1 A1
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1
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8
95.6 PASS

7
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8
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9
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10 AKASH P 95 A1 94 A1 94 A1 97 A1
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11 AMANDEEP S 91 A1 95 A1 95 A1 97 A1
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94.8 PASS
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1

P V

LAKSHM

I

93 A1     97 A1 99 A1 96 A1 96 A1 A1 A1 A1 481 96 PASS

2
SHREYA

T
93 A1 94 A1 89 A1 96 A1 93 A1     A1 A1 A1 465 93 PASS


